TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY

Housing Fees

Fall 2021 and Spring 2022

All fees are subject to change by the Tennessee State University Board of Trustees.
The university reserves the right to correct errors in student fee assessments and
charges which are discovered subsequent to initial billings or fee statements.

Residence Hall

Boyd Hall
Single Occupancy
Double Occupancy
Triple Occupancy

Eppse Hall
Single Occupancy
Double Occupancy
Triple Occupancy

Watson Hall
Single Occupancy
Double Occupancy
Triple Occupancy

Wilson Hall
Single Occupancy
Double Occupancy
Triple Occupancy

Rudolph Hall
Double Occupancy
Triple Occupancy

Hale Hall
Double Occupancy
Triple Occupancy

Ford
New Residence Complex

Rate (Per Semester)

$3,742
$1,979
$1,325

$3,742
$1,979
$1,325

$3,742
$1,979
$1,325

$3,742
$1,979
$1,325

$2,104
$1,379

$2,104
$1,379

$3,272
$3,272




