TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY Housing Fees

Fall 2021 and Spring 2022

All fees are subject to change by the Tennessee State University Board of Trustees. The university reserves the right to correct errors in student fee assessments and charges which are discovered subsequent to initial billings or fee statements.

Residence Hall	Rate (Per Semester)
Boyd Hall Single Occupancy Double Occupancy Triple Occupancy	\$3,742 \$1,979 \$1,325
Eppse Hall Single Occupancy Double Occupancy Triple Occupancy	\$3,742 \$1,979 \$1,325
Watson Hall Single Occupancy Double Occupancy Triple Occupancy	\$3,742 \$1,979 \$1,325
Wilson Hall Single Occupancy Double Occupancy Triple Occupancy	\$3,742 \$1,979 \$1,325
Rudolph Hall Double Occupancy Triple Occupancy	\$2,104 \$1,379
Hale Hall Double Occupancy Triple Occupancy	\$2,104 \$1,379
Ford New Residence Complex	\$3,272 \$3,272